
 Erev Shabbos March 15

Early Mincha    1:30p 

Mincha 5:30p

Candle Lighting 5:48p

Candle Lighting 6:38p

Mincha / קבלת שבת 6:45p

Shabbos day March 16

Shacharis 7:25a

Shacharis 8:30a

Shacharis 8:45a

Youth Minyan 9:00a

סוף  זמן ק”ש 9:59a

Early Mincha
2:00p
6:00p

Gemora Shiur
Rabbi Cohen

6:00p

Mincha 6:30p

שלש סעודות After
Mincha

Maariv 7:42p

הבדלה 7:50p

Sunday
March 17

Monday
March 18

Tuesday
March 19

Wednesday
March 20

Taanis Esther

Thursday
March 21

Friday
March 22

שחרית

6:45a 
7:15a
8:00a
9:00a

6:15a
6:45a 
7:15a
8:00a

6:15a
6:45a 
7:15a
8:00a

6:15a
6:45a 
7:15a
8:00a

Fast begins
5:39a

6:00a
6:30a
7:00a
8:00a
9:00a

6:15a
6:45a 
7:15a
8:00a

מנחה
1:30p
3:15p
6:00p

1:30p
3:15p
6:00p

1:30p
3:15p
6:00p

1:30p
3:15p
6:00p

1:30p
3:15p
6:00p

1:30p

מנחה\
מעריב

6:50p 6:50p 6:50p 6:50p 6:40p
5:35p
6:50p

מעריב
8:15p
9:30p

8:15p
9:30p

10:00p

8:15p
9:30p

10:00p

8:15p
9:30p

10:00p

7:38p
[Fast Ends

7:55p]

9:30pm

  פרשת פקודי 
  March 15-16 ו אדר ב תשפ”ד 

שבת Weekday Zmanim

Mazel Tov to Nochi & Chani Stein on birth of a great-grandson born to Nesanel & Shira

Cohen and on the upcoming marriage of their granddaughter Chaviva Rochel Turner to

Shmueli Moscowitz.

Mazel Tov to Dr. Dovid & Nina Siegal on the engagement of their son Yehoshua Zev to

Sara Berkowitz.

Mazel Tov to Rabbi Reuven & Miriam Levinson on the recent marriage of their
grandson.

מזל טוב! 

Kiddush is not yet sponsored.  
Shalosh Seudos this week is sponsored by Kenny & Esti Berger and Aharon & Michelle Kaye
on the occasion of the yahrzeit of Wolf Schiffman.

Sponsorships



Sunday
March 17

Monday
March 18

Tues.
March 19

Wed. 
March 20

Thurs.
March 21

Friday
March 22

Shabbos
March 23

Daf HaYomi
בבא מציעא 

יח
בבא מציעא 

יט
בבא מציעא 

כ
בבא מציעא 

כא
בבא מציעא 

כב
בבא מציעא 

כג
בבא מציעא 

כד

Amud Yomi
פסחים
 קיח:

פסחים
קיט.

פסחים 
קיט:

פסחים
קכ.

פסחים 
קכ:

פסחים
 קכא.

פסחים
 קכא:

Daf Hashavuah יבמות מז

Rabbi Cohen’s tzedakah account has opened its Purim portfolio and is now accepting matanos l’evyonim
donations. Donations can be given to Rabbi Shmuel Cohen, Joel Meyers, the shul office and online at
adasyeshurun.com/matanos.
Please let the shul office know about any simchas.  The earlier the shul knows about upcoming simchas allows
the shul to properly communicate and plan with with our Rabbinic staff, gabbaim and events schedule.
 Yeshurun’s Purim From the Heart of Kentucky Melava Malka on March 23.  Megillah reading at 8:40pm and
seudah at 9:30pm.  Sign up at adasyeshurun.com/purim2024. The Family Cap closes on Sunday and reservations
close on Tuesday March 19.

Shiurim this Week
Rabbi Zev Cohen
Sunday 

7:15a Daf Hashavuah
9:30a Women’s Parsha Shiur

Monday - Sanhendrin 9:30pm
Tuesday

Shiur:  7:45p Women, 9:30p Men
Thursday  

925p Shailah of the Week
10:15 Vaad

Daily (Mon-Thurs)
1:45 Mussar Seder

Rabbi Shmuel Cohen
Wednesday

Shearim B”Tefilah 7:30 Women
(zoom only), 9:30 Men

Mishmar- Monday & Tuesday
Michtav MiEliyahu -after Maariv Motzai
Shabbos

 Announcements

Cong. Adas Yeshurun | Anshe Kannesses Israel |  3050 W. Touhy, Chicago, Il 60645 |  773.465.2288  | www.adasyeshurun.com | office@adasyeshurun.com
Rabbi Zev Cohen, Rov, rabbi@adasyeshurun.com, 773.262.5413  | Rabbi Shmuel Cohen, Rabbinic Assistant 773.682.8592, scohen@adasyeshurun.com | 

Presidents: Asher Mendelsberg & Moti Ninio, presidents@adasyeshurun.com  | Rabbi Mordechai Millunchick, Director,  773.307.8833, mordechai@adasyeshurun.com

Sunday Morning - 9:00-10:30a  מסכת הוריות חבורה
Monday- Friday - 5:50 - 7:15a Kollel Boker
Monday - Friday - 8:48-9:30a Bava Kama Kollel
Sunday - Thursday - 8:30-9:30p Night Seder - מסכת עבודה זרה חבורה
Monday - Friday - 8:30-9:30p Night Seder - Hilchos Shabbos
Sunday- Thursday-  9:45pm Dirshu Mishna Berura

More Learning

Contact Rabbi Shmuel Cohen or Rabbi Mordechai Millunchick for details.

Daf Yomi
Morning - Sunday 7am, Monday-Friday 6am
Evening - Sunday-Thursday 8:30pm, Motzai
Shabbos 8:30pm

- indicates Purim Topic



Siyum will be at the Seudah Purim Night

Sign up by emailing the shul office, include if
you want to learn a Daf Gemorah or a Perek.

Tap into the Power of Purim 
with Torah and Tefilah

In conjunction with:

Learn a Daf of 
מסכת מגילה 
 or a perek of
מגילת אסתר

 Leil Purim (Motzai Shabbos10:45-11:30p
as a zechus for Eretz Yisroel

Followed by special tefillos for the matzav

Purim Night Seder Limud

Learn for Eretz Yisroel

תהלים בציבור
 Purim Day 1:15-1:30pm

Purim Day Tehilim B’Tzibbur



Purim Night Motzai Shabbos March 23
7:50pm Maariv

  7:58pm-Maariv | 8:10pm-Megillah Reading
  8:30pm Maariv

  8:45pm Main Megillah Reading
  9:30pm Shul Purim Mesibah 

  10:15pm Additional Megillah Reading
10:45pm Seder Limud

  

Purim Day Sunday March 24
 Shacharis: 6:15am, 6:26am (Vasikin) 

  7:00am, 8:00am & 9:00am 
Megillah approx. 30 minutes after start of each Minyan

  10:30am Additional Megillah Reading
Yeshivas Mordechai Hatzaddik 12:45-1:30pm 

Shiur from the Rav 12:45pm
Seder Tehillim for Eretz Yisroel 1:15pm

Early Mincha  1:30pm
Mussar Seder 1:45pm 

Celebrate Purim with the Rov 2:30-5:30
Mincha 3:15pm & 6:00pm
 Maariv 8:15pm & 9:30pm

Purim Schedule 5784Purim Schedule 5784




